## **Greater Akron Orchid Society**

## **Advertising Contract**

The Greater Akron Orchid Society is pleased to announce its 22<sup>nd</sup> annual Spring Orchid Show to be held at, Dayton Nursery: 3459 S Cleveland Massillon Rd, Norton, OH 44203, on March 2-3, 2024. As part of this unique event, we are handing out a show program booklet which will showcase local businesses and will talk about orchid care and the Orchid Society membership. This is a great opportunity to advertise your business and to help support our Orchid Show. Please consider supporting our event. Thank you.

Sincerely, The Greater Akron Orchid Society

## Sponsor Copy (Due Feb. 12, 2024)

Greater Akron Orchid Society, Affiliated Member of the American Orchid Society

Ads for our show booklet come in 3 sizes. Please select a size and provide a business card or ad art that you wish to be included. Thank you.

			<u> </u>	<u>Approx. Dimer</u>	<u>isions</u>
Receipt for:	Business Card	(\$25)		3.5 x 2 in.	
	Half Page	(\$50)		5.5 x 4.25 i	
	Corporate Sponsor	(\$100)		5.5 x 8.5 ir	l.
Ad Show Program Amount:				_	
Ad copy to be	submitted in electronic	form as Pl	DF, JPG or PNG fi	le to: <b>greaterakronor</b>	chidsociety@gmail.con
Cash or check	ks made payable to: <b>G</b>	reater Ak	ron Orchid Soc	iety (GAOS)	
Accepted By: Sponsor			GAOS		
	GAOS COPY with pay d and/or Art to:	20		r greaterakronorchidso (330) 285-3798	ociety@gmail.com
<=== CUT HE	RE ===>			<==:	= CUT HERE ===>
	GA	06 COI	PY (Due Fel	2 12 2024)	
	GA.		T (Due i ei	J. 12, 2024)	
Advertiser's N	lame:				
Accepted By:	GAOS:				
Select ad size: Business Card		H	Half Page	Corporate Spor	nsor
Advertising To	otal: Cash		Check		
Ad copy to be	submitted in electronic	form as Pl	DF, JPG or PNG fi	le to: <b>greaterakronor</b>	chidsociety@gmail.com
Notes:					
Repeat advertiser wishes to use old ad?		ad?	Yes	No	-
	GAOS COPY with pay d and/or Art to:	20		r greaterakronorchidso (330) 285-3798	ociety@gmail.com